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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Sahal Rahman Hameed (FTHR) Karyammakkool, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
vatakara

  

2 10/01/2026 SURESH BABU KANARAN (FTHR) 105, KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

3 10/01/2026 SHIFNA FATHIMA RAFEEQ K (FTHR) KULAKKOTT, 
VALLIAD, VALLIAD, 

VALLIAD, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

4 10/01/2026 MOIDU Maram Veettil Ammed musiliar Maram 
Veettil (FTHR)

Maram Veettil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

5 10/01/2026 Ameer Muhammad TK (FTHR) Mumthas Mahal, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 10/01/2026 Anaswara Babu Babu (FTHR) Cheriya Kuttippurath, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

7 10/01/2026 RAJA FATHIMA Ashraf K P (FTHR) Kunhipeedikayil, 
Kakkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

8 10/01/2026 Sruthi S Surendran C (FTHR) Chakkullathil,Sneha, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

9 10/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA P KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PAIKKATT, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VATAKARA

  

10 10/01/2026 Akshaya KM BIJU (FTHR) 0/160, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673105, Vadakara

  

11 10/01/2026 MANASA M S SHEEJA GOPALAN 
(MTHR)

124A, 
KARUVANCHERY, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VADAKARA

  

12 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NUSAIF T P 

ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

THUNDIPOYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

13 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL  
N P

FAISAL (FTHR) ANMAYATHODI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

14 10/01/2026 Reshma C Kunhikannan (FTHR) Reshmalayam, Keezhal, 
Villiappalli, Keezhal, 

673104, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

15 10/01/2026 ARWA 
AMEERUDHEEN 

AMEERUDHEEN 
THEYYATHAN 
KANDY (FTHR)

EENGADANPOYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

16 10/01/2026 MIDHUN M S SHEEJA GOPALAN 
(MTHR)

124A, 
KARUVANCHERY, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VADAKARA

  

17 10/01/2026 SALMA  ASHRAF (HSBN) 16/284 MEETHALE 
KALOLI, PERAKKOL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

18 10/01/2026 Theertha A R Arun Kumar (FTHR) Aramam, Chettuketty, 
Ayancheri, Tharopoyil, 

673541, Vatakara

  

19 10/01/2026 Farshad  M K Jameela (MTHR) 72 ,MOILOTH KANDI, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiady

  

20 10/01/2026 NADA MARJAN P T ABDUL MUJEEB  P T 
(FTHR)

AMINAS 
AMBAYATHODI, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

21 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAJAH ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

363 
BARANTEKANDIYIL, 

ARUR, PURAMERI, 
ARUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

22 10/01/2026 Rashina S Ranjith Kumar R 
(HSBN)

Rashinas, Paremmal, 
Thannerpanthal, 

Katameri P O, 673542, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 NIDA MARIYAM ABDULLA M K 
(FTHR)

MENAKKANDI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

24 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN NOUFAL (FTHR) 00, KINARULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

25 10/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid Muhammed P (FTHR) Palliyath, Theekkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vatakara

  

26 10/01/2026 HAMDA P T SEENATH (MTHR) PALERITHAZHE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PALERI, PALERI, 

673508, KOYILANDY

  

27 10/01/2026 HAZA FATHIMA M K MOOSA (FTHR) MENAKKANDIYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

28 10/01/2026 AYISHA DIYA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

EDACHERIKKANDIYIL, 
KUNINGAD P O, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VATAKARA

  

29 10/01/2026 Muhammad Riswan V 
V 

Nasar (FTHR) Puthalath Thazhekkuni, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
vatakara

  

30 10/01/2026 Soumya CH BIJU (HSBN) 0/88, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

31 10/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNA  A 
P

BIJU  
ANANDRUKANDIYIL 

(HSBN)

ANANDRU 
KANDIYIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

32 10/01/2026 FADHIN FIROZ  F S FIROS BABU (FTHR) NEEHAR,THODAMVEETTIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

33 10/01/2026 ABDUL  LATHEEF ABDULLA (FTHR) NERUVAMMAL, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

34 10/01/2026 muhammed adil shahida (MTHR) mangiladathil, 
pathiyarakkara, palayad, 
pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

vadakara

  

35 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANIH JAMALUTHEEN N M 
(FTHR)

NARIKOTT 
MEETHAL, 

AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

36 10/01/2026 Raniya Fathima T Muhammad Faisal N M 
Nellacherimannil 

(HSBN)

208/A, 
NIDUMBRAMANNA, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadav, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

37 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI  C K ABDULLA  (FTHR) 99 AROTH, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

KUTTIADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

38 10/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA K 
K

SHAFEERA KUNIYIL 
(MTHR)

335 KUNIYIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
KUTTIADI

  

39 10/01/2026 SAJNA M K RUMSHAD (HSBN) VELLAPPARAMBATH, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

40 10/01/2026 NAFIH  K  P MUHAMMAD KP 
(FTHR)

KOLIYULLA 
PARAMBIL, VELOM, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

41 10/01/2026 Sahala Fathima E E Kunhammad (FTHR) Elikkott, Kadameri, 
Ayancheri, Kadameri, 

673542, Kuttiadi

  

42 10/01/2026 Sumayya K M Salam (HSBN) Thalathur, Theekkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vatakara

  

43 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS  OTHAYOTH

HUSSAIN (FTHR) 309/A, 
SHANTHINAGAR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

44 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIYAN 
M E 

JUBAIR M E (FTHR) CHUNDOLI THAZHA 
KUNI, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

45 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SIMAL ISMAIL (FTHR) PULICHINADI, 
CHERAPURAM, 

KAKKATTIL VIA, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

46 10/01/2026 fidha jafar parakkal jafar (FTHR) 2/403 parakkal hajara 
nivas, mayyannur post, 

villyappalli, mayyannur, 
673542, vadakara

  

47 10/01/2026 FATHIMA AOURA RAFSIL K (HSBN) KOTTIYATH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

48 10/01/2026 Anuvind Raj Rajeevan (FTHR) 0/504, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

49 10/01/2026 SASIKALA P S SAJISH KUMAR T K 
(HSBN)

THAIKKUDATHIL 
VEEDU, PALAYAD, 

VATAKARA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

673105, KUTTIADI

  

50 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN NASEER (FTHR) KODAKKAL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

51 10/01/2026 ranna ayisha abdul rasak (FTHR) MAVULLATHIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

52 10/01/2026 Dinu Nahas Safeera (MTHR) 9/9/80, Shanthinagar, 
Thiruvallur, 

chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, kuttiady

  

53 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
V K 

HAMSA V K (FTHR) VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIYAD 
T 

SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) THACHOLI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

55 10/01/2026 THEJA LAKSHMI T K SHAJI (FTHR) 21/340 A THAZHE 
KARYATTU, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

56 10/01/2026 sana jafar jafar parakkal (FTHR) 2/403 Parakkal hajara 
nivas, Mayyannur post, 
villyappalli, mayyannur, 

673542, vadakara

  

57 10/01/2026 BIJISHA  P K CHOYI (FTHR) KATEKKACHALIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
KUTTIADI

  

58 10/01/2026 Nuha Zahiya Azeez  Palol  (FTHR) Cheriya thayyil, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

59 10/01/2026 NAJAH P Sameera (MTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Vatayam, Kuttiadi, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

60 10/01/2026 HADIYA HARIS HARIS A (FTHR) 16 A, VAIKILISSERI 
ROAD, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

61 10/01/2026 Avanthika K P Sajeevan K P (FTHR) Kunhiparambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

62 10/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, VELOM, 
VELOM, VELOM, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

63 10/01/2026 NASRIYA NASSAR (FTHR) THAZHEMANIKKOTH, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKOOL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

64 10/01/2026 Marva Fathima K K Rafeeq (FTHR) Kuttiyil, Kadameri, 
Ayancheri, Kadameri, 

673542, Kuttiadi

  

65 10/01/2026 Sameera  Abdul salam (HSBN) padikkal, 
Chaniyamkadav, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadav, 
673541, kuttiadi

  

66 10/01/2026 ADITHYA K NANU (FTHR) KOLASSERY, 
KURICHAKAM, 

VELOM, 
KURICHAKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

67 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM C K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHAMAKKALIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

68 10/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T K SAKKEENA (MTHR) THALIKKUNIYIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

69 10/01/2026 SREESHNA K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 SABEEDA SAKKARIYA (HSBN) PUTHIYADATH, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

VADAKARA, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

71 10/01/2026 LAMIYA 
ABDURAHIMAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

EZHUTHORAKUNIYIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

72 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIN K 

SAMEERA (MTHR) KAMMARANI, 
SHANTINAGAR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

73 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANHAD BIN ANVAR

HAFSATH ISMAIL 
(MTHR)

NALOMKANDIYIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

74 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAHIN MAHAL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

75 10/01/2026 DEVARSH P M SJIL (FTHR) 0/192, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

76 10/01/2026 VISHNU VINOD VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AYOLITHAZHA, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

77 10/01/2026 MIDHLAJ K V RAFEEQUE K V 
(FTHR)

KODACHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

78 10/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA K T K KUNHABDULLA K T 
K (FTHR)

K T K House, 
CHerandathur, maniyur, 
cherandathur, 673541, 

vatakara

  

79 10/01/2026 AJAY SB SURENDRABABU M 
M (FTHR)

MALAYANTEKANDI, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

KUTTIADY

  

80 10/01/2026 MIDLAJ M T MAIMOONATH 
(MTHR)

221/MEETHALE 
THONIYATH, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

81 10/01/2026 JALEEL 
KUNHIPARAMBATH 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
PATHIRIPPATTA, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

82 10/01/2026 AYSHA THAHLIYA ANAS (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
PARAMBATH, 

MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

83 10/01/2026 ADIKRISHNA P M Santhoshkumar PM 
(FTHR)

0/192, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

84 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM M 

IBRAHIM 
MURICHANDI (FTHR)

MURICHANDIYIL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

85 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
A M 

AMMAD MALAYIL 
(FTHR)

ARIKKARA 
MALAYIL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

86 10/01/2026 NIRANJANA P T Nanu VM (FTHR) 0/420, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

87 10/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMEED (FTHR) VELANKANDY, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

88 10/01/2026 HADIYA FATHIMA A 
P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) ANDIYAM 
PUTHUKKUDI 

HOUSE, AROOR, 
PURAMERI, AROOR P 

O, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

89 10/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED SAMEERA T M (WIFE) AFRAS, PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KALLERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

90 10/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA M K SHANAVAS M K 
(FTHR)

00, MANIKKOTH, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

91 10/01/2026 SANA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLI 
KAYYIL, CHANIYAM 

KADAVU, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAM 
KADAVU, 673541, 

VATAKARA

  

92 10/01/2026 HUDHA ASHRAF ASHRAF 
MANCHAMPURATH 

(FTHR)

CHEVIDAMMAL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

93 10/01/2026 LATHIN SHAN MAKBOOL (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

94 10/01/2026 AHAN B S SUNITHA (MTHR) 246A, elambilad, 
maniyoor, maniyoor, 

673523, vadakara

  

95 10/01/2026 JARIN SHAN MAKBOOL (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

96 10/01/2026 Anudev Manoj Manojan C M (FTHR) CHATHOTH 
MEETHAL, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

97 10/01/2026 M RAKIN SAJ SAJID K (FTHR) CHANDROTH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

98 10/01/2026 LENA FATHIMA ALI (FTHR) KANDOTH ELLATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

99 10/01/2026 HASHIM ASHRAF ASHRAF MANHAM 
PURATH (FTHR)

CHEVIDAMMAL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

100 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K M 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KANHIRAMULLATHIL, 
KALLUMPURAM, 

PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

101 10/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P T VINODAN P T (FTHR) PERILLAMTHOTTATHIL, 
VADAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VADAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

102 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JASEEM E K 

ABDUL MAJEED EK 
(FTHR)

513, elambilad, 
maniyoor, maniyoor, 

673523, vadakara

  

103 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

BASHEER KANDIYIL 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, VELOM, 
VELOM, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

104 10/01/2026 HANNAFATHIMA K ASMAR K (FTHR) KUZHIKKAL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

105 10/01/2026 Dhanyasree P C Muraleedharan (FTHR) PADINHARECHALIL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
KUTTIADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

106 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YAZAN T P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THIKAPPOYIL, 
THODANNUR, 
VADAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

107 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN RIYAS (FTHR) PEEDIKAYULLATHIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

108 10/01/2026 RANA SHINAN ALI (FTHR) NAGIYARATH, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

109 10/01/2026 Jouhara Ayisha Hameed (FTHR) Meethale Puthiyottil, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

110 10/01/2026 Anuroop N. V Narayanan N V (FTHR) 433, Nadavalappil, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

111 10/01/2026 Sana fathima  P T V Naseema (MTHR) Pulikkul Thazha 
Vayalil, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, vadakara

  

112 10/01/2026 ARUNIMA S SUKU P P (FTHR) 3/449 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

kannambathkara, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
vatakara

  

113 10/01/2026 VALIYAKATH 
KHALID

SAINABA (WIFE) PULIKMEETHAL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

114 10/01/2026 AVISHNA D S Dinesan (FTHR) 0/169, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

115 10/01/2026 Saja Fathima PK PK Ismail Peettakkandiyel 
(FTHR)

Meethale 
Nidiyaparambath 3/65, 
Kadameri, Ayancher, 
Kadameri, 673542, 

Kutiadi

  

116 10/01/2026 Muhammad Muhsin  V 
M

ABDU MANAF (FTHR) VAYAROLI 
MEETHAL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

117 10/01/2026 Afra Fathima K K Ashraf (FTHR) Kuttiyil 5/26A, 
Kadameri, Ayancheri, 

Kadameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

118 10/01/2026 Muhammed Danish k Nizar (FTHR) Moppalli Thazha 
Kuniyil, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, vadakara

  

119 10/01/2026 Anjana T K Sureshbabu (FTHR) Thazhathu Kuniyil, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mantharathur, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

120 10/01/2026 NASEEMA K K ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL K P (HSBN)

KOLIYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTTIADI, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

121 10/01/2026 NISHAD KANDIYIL 
POYIL

SOOPY (FTHR) VETTAKARUVAN 
KANDI, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

122 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NUJOOM NAVAS K K

NAVAS K K (FTHR) 401 B, MANKARA, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

123 10/01/2026 Devananda C K Padmini (MTHR) Chamboli Kizhakkayil, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

124 10/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P K ABDUL KHADER  P 
K  (FTHR)

PALAKUZHIYIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

125 10/01/2026 Safa Ismayil Ismail (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

126 10/01/2026 Vaiga R Sajeevan Sajeevan (FTHR) Thacholi, Arur, 
Purameri, Arur, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

127 10/01/2026 DEVANANDA V P RAMESAN (FTHR) Vadakke pilavullathil, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

128 10/01/2026 sourav V P Ramesan V P (FTHR) valiyaparambath, 
mokeri, mokeri, mokeri, 

673507, vadakara

  

129 10/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA M M Ashraf  T M (FTHR) Murichandi Meethal, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

130 10/01/2026 Devananda P Sasi P (FTHR) Padinjarath, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

131 10/01/2026 Fathimath Safna PC Muhammad Rayees 
Thazhe Kunnummal 

(HSBN)

Thazhe Kunnummal, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673545, 
Kuttiady

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


